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16 - The Canadian Champion, Wednesday July 30, 2008

Fax: 905-876-2364 Email: classified@miltoncanadianchampioncom

Mon. to Fri. 9am-5pm BONUS! All classified ads also appear on www.haltonsearch. com:

Classified Hours: Monday to Friday 9:00am - 5:00pm

E-mail:

classified@miltoncanadianchampion.com

Ivan & Ruby Armstrong
Congratulations on your
60th Wedding Anniversary
July 31, 2008

Love Charlene, Ken, Gwen

and families

m Houses For Sale

MILTON 4-bdrm bunga-
low, available immediate-
ly with full basemqent, 2
full baths, separate en-
trance to potential base-
ment apt. $439,000. Call
905-464-8194.

MILTON 3-bdrm raised
bungalow with 3 piece

bath Iin master. New
kKitchen, hardwood floors,
walkout basement with
full apt (separate en-
trance), backing onto
park. Availlable end of
August. $318,000. Call
905-464-8194.

1510 Croft Ave. Milton. 6
year old 1900sq.ft. Matta-
my home. 3-bedrooms, 2

baths, and 4 piece
ensuite. Large eat-in
kitchen with walk-out to
interlock patio and land-
scaped vyard. immediate.
$369,900, Call Jamie
289-878-9282, Open

House Sunday August 3
from 2pm-4pm.

Farms For Sale
Rent & Wanted

10 acres available for
rent. Hwy 5 & 9th Line,
Oakville. Recently disked,
Joe: 905-483-0152

Industrial
Comm. Special

REASONABLE industnal
unit 1600sqgft with drive
in. 905-277-9347 or 905-
275-6834.

Office/Business
Space

SMALL private offices -
beautifully appointed.
Hwy 25 & 401. 1-905-
277-9347 or 905-275-

Business
Upgurlunitias

JOB at home. $487.68
Weekly. Assemble Prod-
ucts, Mail or Computer
Work. Free Details
www.TopJobReview.com
write CHRJobs: 372 Ri-
deau St, #916-A15

Ottawa ON, KIN 1G7 1-

807-625-5576
Mortgage,

165 Loans

$SMONEYSS Consolidate
Debts Mortgages to
100% No income, Bad
credit OK! The Mortgage
Centre 1-800-282-1169

Apartments &
m Flats For Rent

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Miliside Drive.
Attractive quiet building.
Spacious bright clean
1&2 bedroom units with
laundry facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events
Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 505-876-1249
www.reaistar.ca

ACTON APARTMENTS
very clean, quiet building
with laundry facility on
site. 1-bdrm available
Aug 1st. 1-bdrm, 2-bdrm
& 3-bdrm available Oct
ist. Open 7 days & even-

ings. Same day approv-
al. Call 1-519-853-4374
www. realstar.ca
MILTON 3-bdrm main
floor bungalow  apt.,
heathydro & parking,
incl. $1450/mth. 905-
299-9988.

7F ace an ad call

905.878.2341

Che Canadian Champron

A artments &
Flals For Rent

MILTON 1BR Main floor
apt 192 Main St. Apt #2
$850. utilities incl.  1BR
coming available for
$850. 192 Main St. Apt
#5 available Aug 1st. Call
Deborah Tuff 905-878-
7777,

DOWNTOWN Milton, 11
Mill Street. Back of
house. Heat/ hydro in-
cluded, large parking
space, $650/mo. 905-
858-8723

2-BDRM $900 + heat &
hydro available Sept 1st.
1-bdrm $750 + heat &
hydro available Sept 1st.
1-bdrm  bachelor apt.
$750 all inclusive
available Aug 1st.

First/last req. 905-691-
2254 |eave message or
email:
charrest@gmail.com

MILTON old Milton, huge

2-bdrm, 2-bath. Above
grade windows, Dbright
basement apt, separate
entrance, fireplace.
Utilities & laundry incl.
$1100/mth inclusive,
first/last/credit check/ref-
erences. Call 905-878-
7056.

1-BEDROOM, Acton.

Available September 1st.
Utilities included. No pets.
First/last/references re-
quired. Call 519-853-
3877.

ACTON 1-bedroom
$700/month. As well a 2-
bedroom $850/month.
Please call 905-469-6118
or 905-301-1450.

ACTON
apartment,
$900/month

2-bedroom

August 1st.
utilities in-
cluded. Quiet Building.
No-pets. 192 Churchill
Road South. Call 519-
853-1281.

ACTON 2-bedroom upper
floor of apartment, Separ-
ate entrance. Parking,
first/last. $850/month all
inclusive. Call 519-853-
1682,

ACTON 4-year old, 1,250
sq.ft. main floor bunga-
low, 3-bedrooms, plus
garage. 5-appliances.
Non smoking/no pets pre-
ferred. $1,300/month plus
utilities. Call 905-873-
7724,

GEORGETOWN 1 & 2
bedroom apts. near GO
$750 & $880 plus hydro
no pets/smoking 905-
702-3798

GEORGETOWN Down-
town. Bachelor and ONE
Bedroom Apartments.
Available July 1st. NEW-
LY RENOVATED. Park-
ing, laundry, heat in-
cludes. $700/month and
$900/month. Call Jenifer
905-873-0438.

MILTON 3 bedroom main
floor bungalow, large
fenced yard, parking, 5
appliances. Heat/hyrdo
included, $1450/mo. Im-

Apartments &

m;lals For Rent

PATIO (half basement)
apartment, 1-2 bedroom.
Gorgeous rural setting
south of Georgetown.
References required,
first/last. Absolutely no
pets/smoking.
$1,000/month  includes
utilities. August 1st 416-
820-6551 evenings.

ROCKWOOD
completely
large 1,200 sq.ft.
available 2-plus bed-
rooms apartment on sec-
ond level. Close to all
amenities and Conserva-
tion Park. $850/month
plus hydro. Call 519-856-
9854 or 519-827-4129.

modern
renovated

SILVERCREEK Towers,
60 Park Avenue. Large
bright clean 3-bedroom
units from $1,300/month
utilities included with 2
new appliances, in-suite
storage. Friendly mature
building, includes laundary
facility on-site and regular
resident events. Open 7
days/evenings. Ask about
our incentives. 905-873-
8080 www.realstar.ca

STEWARTTOWN 2-bed-
room main floor in tri-
plex. Available Septem-
ber 1st. Laundry, large
yard. Lots of windows. In-
cludes heat. No smoking.
$1,050/month plus hydro.
Call 905-877-0064

Condominimiums
Fu_L He@

MILTON new top floor 1-

bdrm + den condo.
Vaulted ceilings, A/C,
underground parking, ap-
pliances. No pets.
$1050/mth. Available
Aug 1. Call 647-228-
1254,

MILTON- Brand new 1

bedroom + den, vaulted
ceiling, 5 appliances,
gym, sauna, A/C, under-
ground parking, close to
401 and GO, $1150/mo +
utilities. Non smoker, no
pets preferred. Available
Immediate. Call Larry
905-336-1287 or 905-
630-1644.

185 [T

MILTON old Milton, 3-
bdrm main level,
yard/patiopb, 2  parking
spots, laundry & appli-
ances, $1400/mth +
utilities. 1st/last/refer-
ences/credit check.
Available Aug/Sept. 905-
878-7056.

MILTON/ESCARPMENT
new super semi, 4-
bdrm/appliances, no
smoking/pets. $1600/mth
+ utilities. First/last/refer-
ences. Available Aug
22nd. 416-209-8264.

BALLINAFAD 3-bed-
room, 2-storey Century
home on 1-acre. Backs
onto park, 20' stone fire-
place, 2-car garage.
Available immediately. No
pets/smokers. Refer-
ences please. First/last.

mediate. No pets 905- $1,475/month. Call 416-
691-6809 888-5721.
MILTON: Bright, clean 1 MILTON Mattamy 4-bed-

BRM apt available Sept.
All inclusive. Mature per-
son. Boston Church Rd.
905-876-7623

room detached. A/C,
large backyard, drive-
way/garage, 401 access.
416-898-1021.

BBQ, paddle boat.

Index: Real Estate 100-135 » Business 140-169
* Rentals 170-196 ¢ Leisure 200-239  Community 240- 299
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* Merchandise 300-385 * Auto 400-470 « Help Wanted 500-570,
o Services 700-795 For CIRCULATION call: 905-878-5947 \

Ad submission by mail or in person: The Canadian Champion, 555 Industrial Drive, Side Door, 2nd Floor, Milton, ON L9T 5E1 Deadlines: Tues., 10 a.m., for Wed. publication, Thurs, 10 a.m., for Fri. publication. Special Feature & Holiday deadlines may vary.

Payment: We accept cash, cheque, Interac, Visa, MasterCard, American Express. All ads placed are non-refundable and no credit will be issued. Business accounts can be opened with an approved credit application available from your Sales Consultant.
CHECK YOUR AD THE FIRST DAY IT RUNS to ensure the information is correct. Contact your Sales Consuitant within 24-Hours if an error appears An error in a Fri. puhhcatuon must be repurled no later than Mon., 11 a.m.

Houses
Fnr Rent

NIAGARA Falls, 3 bed-
room, brick bungalow, fin-
ished basement, 2 bath-
rooms, hardwood floor,
ceramics, 4 appliances,
large yard, large garage
(gas heated great for
workshop) Available now.
$950 plus utilities. No
smoking, no pets. Credit
check, first/ last, security
deposit. 416-618-9395

or 905-453-0739
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Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON Olde Milton~
huge townhouse, 3-bdrm,
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